2024 Swan Valley Invitational

CCP1

Num Name Club/Team
0109 Bunka, Brooke Gymcats
0113 Dhama, Jeevitha Swan Valley
0112 Fox, Ruby Gymcats
0116 Reiter, Jessa Swan Valley
0104 Zalluski, Karmen Neepawa
0107 Dykun, Nikki Gymcats
0121 Staniland, Delaia Swan Valley
0120 Minish, Celina Swan Valley
0117 Chan, Linda Swan Valley
0102 Frohwerk, Rosalynn Neepawa
0118 Fothergill, Jana Swan Valley
0105 Teall, Lexi Prairie View
0130 Radcliffe, Annelise Gymcats
0108 Fraser, Kinsley Gymcats
0106 Sheane, Sawyer Prairie View
0131 Chuby, Beatrice Gymcats
0119 Miles, Kaylee Swan Valley
0111 Pernarowski, Brooklyn Gymcats
0110 Wilson, Presley Gymcats

0115 Matejka, Wilhelmina (WillaJwan Valley

CCP22010-2011

Num Name Club/Team
0201 Stevenson, Crysten Neepawa
0203 Etienne, Ava Flin Flon
0240 Dauk, Isabella Flin Flon
0202 Kozar, Jocelyn Flin Flon
Num Name Club/Team
0211 Wilson, Avie Neepawa
0206 Trotz, Ally Neepawa
0210 Reavie, Jolie Prairie View
0205 Skomorowski, Chaelyn Neepawa
0204 Lengyel, Olivia Flin Flon
0209 ANONYMOUS Flin Flon
0207 Anaka, Cora Flin Flon
0208 Werbicki, Zoe Gymcats
Num Name Club/Team
0212 Gamache, Théa Swan Valley
0216 Delaurier, Aspen Swan Valley
0214 Etienne, Hailey Flin Flon
0215 Chartrand, Megan Swan Valley
0213 Pickering, Carrera Flin Flon
Num Name Club/Team
0219 Solotwinski, Gemma Gymcats
0220 Olson, Emilia Swan Valley
0221 Delaurier, Hadley Swan Valley
0217 Evans, Shae Gymcats
March 16, 2024 5:50:34 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.000 100G
9.200 100G
9.100 100G
8.900 1008
9.200 100G
8.900 1008
9.150 100G
9.15010.0G
8.900 1008
8.900 1008
9.000 100G
9.100 100G
8.95010.08
8.85010.08
9.05010.0G
9.050 10.0G
9.200 100G
8.850 100§
8.800 1008
8.95010.08

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.000 10.04
9.100 10.03
9.20010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.350 10.02
9.40010.01
9.15010.04
9.25010.03
8.95010.05
8.55010.08
8.75010.06
8.600 10.07

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.02
9.25010.01
8.800 10.04
8.60010.05
8.85010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.800 10.03
8.95010.02
8.700 10.04
9.150 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.600 10.0G
8.700 1008
8.700 1008
9.050 10.0G
8.700 1008
9.150 10.0G
7.75010.0B
8.800 1008
8.850 1008
8.500 1008
8.0501008
7.55010.0B
8.4501008
8.350 1008
6.900 1008
7.700 10.0B
6.800 10.0B
5.60010.0B
7.700 10.0B
7.900 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.15010.02
7.10010.03
6.70010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.55010.01
9.45010.02T
9.45010.02T
8.9501004
8.750 1005
8.200 1006
8.000 1007
7.20010.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 1002
8.35010.03
8.700 1001
8.200 10.04T
8.200 10.04T

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 1001
8.400 1002
6.900 1003
6.55010.04

Beam
Score Place
9.000 100G
9.300 100G
8.700 1008
9.000 10.0G
8.800 10.0S
8.600 1008
9.100 100G
8.200 10.08
8.900 10.0S
8.500 10.0S
8.300 10.0S
8.700 1008
8.400 1008
8.300 1008
8.50010.08
8.400 1008
8.100 1008
8.500 1008
7.100 1008
7.700 10.0B

Beam
Score Place
9.60010.01
8.80010.03
8.600 1004
9.000 10.02

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.03
8.900 10.04
9.200 10.02
9.30010.01
8.700 10.06
8.800 1005
8.600 1007
7.80010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.01T
9.000 10.01T
8.300 10-03T
8.30010.03T
7.80010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.400 1003
8.500 10.02
8.80010.0]
7.900 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.150 10.0G
9.100 100G
9.300 10.0G
8.750 1008
8.700 1008
8.450 1008
9.000 100G
8.700 1008
8.150 1008
8.700 1008
9.200 10.0G
9.150 10.0G
8.250 1008
8.300 1008
8.850 1008
7.900 10.0B
8.400 1008
8.700 1008
7.450 1008
6.500 10.0B

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.01
8.65010.03
9.050 10.02
8.100 1004

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.01T
9.100 10.01T
8.65010.05
8.600 1006
8.55010.07
8.700 10-03T
8.700 10-03T
7.30010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.700 1001
8.500 1003
8.65010.02
8.050 1004
7.40010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.000 1002
7.2001004
7.80010.03
8.350 100

All-Around
Score Place

36.750
36.300
35.800
35.700
35.400
35.100
35.000
34.850
34.800
34.600
34.550
34.500
34.050
33.800
33.300
33.050
32.500
31.650
31.050
31.050

All-Around
Score Place

37.300
35.600
33.850
33.000

All-Around
Score Place

37.100
36.850
36.450
36.100
34.950
34.250
34.050
30.900

All-Around
Score Place

35.250
35.100
34.450
33.150
32.250

All-Around
Score Place

34.050
33.050
32.200
31.950
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2024 Swan Valley Invitational

CCP 22014 4

Num Name

0223 Farquhar, Kinsley
0225 Cousins, Ashlynn
0226 Clark, Carly

0224 Korzeniowski, Madelyn

CCP 22014 B

Num Name

0228 Stone, Luna
0229 Shtykalo, Adalyn
0227 Falk, Haylee

CCP 2 2015-2016

Num Name

0233 Martin, Braes
0232 Wiley, Taelyn
0231 Medwid, Chloe

CCP 3 2009-2010

Num Name

0302 Speiss, Kyanna
0303 Cottingham, Kinley
0304 Mushumanski, Brett
0301 Chartrand, Nevada

CCP 32011

Num Name

0306 Asselstine, Brooklyn
0307 Chandler, Madyson
0305 Lumax, Laiton

CCP 32012

Num Name

0309 Poole, Sofia
0311 Wasyluk , Summer
0310 Koroscil, Sloan

CCP 32013

Num Name

0350 Pinette, Eilena
0314 Zalluski, Reagan
0312 McKim, Aly

0315 Laferriére, Leia
0313 Branconnier, Taryn

CCP 3 2014-2015

Num Name

0316 Cowlin, Dayton
0320 Nahirniak, Emerson

Club/Team

Prairie View
Prairie View
Prairie View

Gymcats

Club/Team

Prairie View
Gymcats
Flin Flon

Club/Team

Prairie View
Prairie View
Gymcats

Club/Team

Neepawa
Prairie View
Prairie View
Swan Valley

Club/Team

Prairie View
Neepawa
Swan Valley

Club/Team

Swan Valley
Flin Flon
Prairie View

Club/Team

Neepawa
Neepawa
Prairie View
Prairie View
Swan Valley

Club/Team

Prairie View
Prairie View

0319 Schroeder, Ayla Swan Valley
0318 Casavant, Ava Gymcats
March 16, 2024 5:50:35 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.01
9.100 10.02
8.950 1004
9.00010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.01T
9.1001001T
9.000 10.03

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.200 1001
8.95010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
9.300 10.02
9.000 10.03
8.15010.04

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.250 10.02
9.15010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.80010.02T
8.8001002T

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.03
9.350 10071
9.20010.02
9.100 10-04T
9.100 10.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.02
9.05010.03
9.200 1001
9.000 10-04

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.600 1003
8.750 1002
7.75010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0]
8.900 1002
8.1001003

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 1002
9.050 1001
7.95010.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.300 1002
8.000 1003
7.000 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
7.900 10.02
7.800 10.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1001
8.000 1002
6.400 10.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.8001003
9.000 10.02
7.900 10.04
7.30010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.400 1003
8.80010.02
7.800 10-04

Beam
Score Place
8.400 1002
8.600 1001
8.000 1004
8.20010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.01T
9.000 10.01T
8.400 1003

Beam
Score Place
8.500 1001
7.700 10.02
7.000 10.03

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.700 1002
8.100 1003
7.400 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.750 1002
8.15010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.100 10.02
8.15010.0]
7.70010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.900 10.02
8.500 10.04
8.700 1003
6.500 10.05

Beam
Score Place
8.55010.02
8.65010.0]
8.300 1003
8.000 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.600 1002
8.7501001]
7.75010.03
7.700 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.0]
8.75010.02
8.100 1003

Floor
Score Place
8.400 1001
8.300 1002
6.95010.03

Floor
Score Place
7.55010.03
9.000 10.0]
8.400 1002
6.75010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.150 10.02
8.400 1003

Floor
Score Place
8.300 1001
8.25010.02
8.100 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.01T
9.15010.01T
8.700 1004
9.100 10.03
8.450 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.9501003
9.20010.0]
8.600 1004
9.050 10.02

All-Around
Score Place
35.600 1
35.050 2
33450 3
32.650 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 1
35750 2
33.600 3
All-Around
Score Place
34.700 1
34250 2
30.850 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.400 1
35.300 2
33500 3
29.300 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.850 1
35.050 2
33.500 3
All-Around
Score Place
33.700 1
33.200 2
31.000 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.450 1
36.200 2
35400 3
34.800 4
31.350 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.700 1
35300 2
34.900 3
33.850 4
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2024 Swan Valley Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
0403 Lark, Bethany Gymcats
0402 Renz, Kimy Prairie View
Num Name Club/Team
0407 Podolski, Ella Swan Valley
0404 Zalluski, Jayden Neepawa
0409 Watson, Maya Swan Valley
0408 Fortin, Faye Swan Valley
0406 Stevenson, Taylor Swan Valley
Num Name Club/Team
0410 McKim, Kacey Prairie View
0416 Bray, Shaelynn Prairie View
0413 Winters, Jane Neepawa
0415 Cousins, Adrianna Prairie View
0412 Henton, Natalie Neepawa
0411 Fothergill, Molly Swan Valley
0414 Krieser, Neelah Prairie View
0417 Kostecki, Michaela Prairie View
Num Name Club/Team
0418 Anaka, Deakon Flin Flon
0420 Antichow, Carson Swan Valley
0419 Antichow, Bryden Swan Valley
0421 Hrappstead, Ethan Swan Valley

March 16, 2024 5:50:35 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.700 10.01
8.000 1002

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
9.25010.02
8.700 10.04
8.500 10.05
8.900 10.03

Vault
Score Place
9.600 10.01
9.100 10.04
9.20010.03
9.400 10.02
9.000 10.05T
9.000 10.05T
8.400 1008
8.900 1007

Floor
Score Place
10.600 1221
10.000 1232
9.900 11.93
8.20011.64

Ubars
Score Place
7.30010.02
8.100 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.300 1004
8.5001002T
8.5001002T
7.50010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.000 10-02
8.300 1005
8.700 1004
8.8001003
8.100 1006
7.50010.07
7.000 1008

Pommel
Score Place
7.600 1001
6.700 10.02
6.400 10.03
4.900 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.250 1001
6.800 10.02

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.04
9.15010.01
8.800 1002
8.600 1005
8.700 1003

Beam
Score Place
8.55010.03
9.05010.01
8.500 10.04T
8.500 10.04T
8.400 10.06
8.800 10.02
8.300 1007
8.250 1008

Rings
Score Place
10.600 1251
8.90011.52
7.700 11.04
8.30011.03

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.0]
5.20010.02

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.0]
8.950 10.02T
8.750 1004
8.95010.02T
7.900 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.050 10.04
9.50010.0]
8.800 1005
8.750 10.06T
8.750 10.06T
9.15010.03
8.300 1008

Vault
Score Place
13.300 15.02T
13.400 1501
13.300 1502T
10.300 1204

All-Around
Score Place
33.300 1
28.100 2
All-Around
Score Place
36.350 1
35650 2
34750 3
34550 4
33.000 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.650 1
36.200 2
35500 3
35400 4
34950 5
34650 6
33350 7
32450 8
Pbars
Score Place
9.000 1051
8.400 1052
7.800 1003
6.700 1004

Hibar All-Around

Score Place  Score Place
10.500 1201 61.600 1
9.000 10.02 56.400 2
8.300 1003 53.400 3
7.500 1004 45.900 4
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